
PRODUCT ID. LABEL

CURTIS 38000 SERIES 5 POLE
BARRIER TYPE TERMINAL WITH 6-32 UNC SCREWS
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MOUNTING HOLES 4 PLCS.

 
20.518

.808  

 
13.614

.536   
147.320

5.800  

 
1.575
.062  

 
66.040
2.600  

 
60.452
2.380  

 
38.100
1.500  

FM PACKAGE OCT.30.14
ODR

XXXXXXX

30/10/14
OUTLINE DRAWING

J.X.

THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY
OF ABSOPULSE ELECTRONICS LTD.
ITS CONTENTS ARE PROPRIETARY AND
MAY NEITHER BE COPIED, REPRODUCED
NOR ITS CONTENTS DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT PRIOR WRITTEN AGREEMENT
FROM ABSOPULSE ELECTRONICS LTD.

REV DESCRIPTION: DATE
A NEW ISSUE

EDGES & HOLES DEBURRED
SURFACES FREE OF SCRATCHES

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES ON
DECIMALS: XXX ± 0.008"

XX ± 0.012"
ANGLES: ± 2°
FRACTIONS: ± 1/64"
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
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